Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Large Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Pee Wee Girls Poles $10 - GO 1

Saturday Start Time:
Group 1
Sunday Start Time:
Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order #  Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go2Time  Penalty Average
7 N N N 7 N N
1 #82 Sloan Eckroth
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
2 #399 Luay Stanley
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
3 #4  Tenlee Thomas
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
4 #11 Kinsley Lynch
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
5 #437 Ellie McClure
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
6 #24 Sloan Stokes
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
7 #145 Delilah Ruiz
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
8 #302 Bristol Perry
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
9 #183 Sutter Jo Caswell
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
10  #119 Kenzie Faunce



Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average


1

12

13

14

15

#165

#408

#135

#41

#139

Scarlett Chamberlain

Bexley Worthen

Bailey Charlie

Paisley Radachy

Hailey Charlie




Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Small Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Saturday Start Time:

Pee Wee Girls Dummy Roping $10 - GO 1

Group 1 Sunday Start Time:
Judge's Name Signature
Order #  Competitor Saturday G?%?a(zif;g Sunday Rope Off Average
\or Placing
- e e e e ~
1 #145 Delilah Ruiz
\ J J J J J
- e e e e ~
2 #135 Bailey Charlie
\ J J J J J
- e e e e ~
3 #1171 Kinsley Lynch
\ J J J J J
- e e e e ~
4 #399 Luay Stanley
\ J J J J J
- e e e e ~
5 #82 Sloan Eckroth
\ J J J J J
- e e e e ~
6 #183 Sutter Jo Caswell
\ J J J J J
- e e e e ~
7 #4  Tenlee Thomas
\ J J J J J
- e e e e ~
8 #302 Bristol Perry
\ J J J J J
- e e e e ~
9 #1408 Bexley Worthen
\ J J J J J
- e e e e ~
10  #24 Sloan Stokes
\ J J J J J
- e e e e ~
1 #139 Hailey Charlie



Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Saturday

Rope Off
\or Placing

Sunday

Rope Off
\or Placing

Average


Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Small Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Pee Wee Girls Goat Tail Pull $10 - GO 1

Saturday Start Time:

Group 1
Sunday Start Time:
Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order # Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average
7 N N N 7 N N
1 #437 Ellie McClure
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
2 #4171 Paisley Radachy
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
3 #145 Delilah Ruiz
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
4 #165 Scarlett Chamberlain
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
5 #82 Sloan Eckroth
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
6 #135 Bailey Charlie
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
7 #183 Sutter Jo Caswell
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
8 #11 Kinsley Lynch
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
9 #4  Tenlee Thomas
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
10  #119 Kenzie Faunce



Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average


1

12

13

14

15

16

17

#385

#302

#139

#442

#408

#399

#24

Payton Houston

Bristol Perry

Hailey Charlie

Ida Ellis (2)

Bexley Worthen

Luay Stanley

Sloan Stokes




Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Small Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Pee Wee Girls Barrels $10 - GO 1

Group 1 Saturday Start Time:
Sunday Start Time:
Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order # Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average
s N [ N [ e N N
1 #82 Sloan Eckroth
\ J J AN J J
s N [ N [ e N N
2 #408 Bexley Worthen
\ J J AN J J
s N [ N [ e N N
3 #4  Tenlee Thomas
\ J J AN J J
s N [ N [ e N N
4 #145 Delilah Ruiz
\ J J AN J J
s N [ N [ e N N
5 #11 Kinsley Lynch
\ J J AN J J
s N [ N [ e N N
6 #165 Scarlett Chamberlain
\ J J AN J J
s N [ N [ e N N
7 #41 Paisley Radachy
\ J J AN J J
s N [ N [ e N N
8 #24 Sloan Stokes
\ J J AN J J
s N [ N [ e N N
9 #119 Kenzie Faunce
\ J J AN J J
s N [ N [ e N N
10  #139 Hailey Charlie



Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average


1

12

13

14

15

16

17

#442

#399

#385

#437

#302

#183

#135

Ida Ellis (2)

Luay Stanley

Payton Houston

Ellie McClure

Bristol Perry

Sutter Jo Caswell

Bailey Charlie




Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Small Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Pee Wee Girls Flag Race $10 - GO 1 Saturday Start Time:
Group 1 _
Sunday Start Time:
Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order # Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average
7 N N N 7 N N
1 #135 Bailey Charlie
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
2 #399 Luay Stanley
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
3 #4  Tenlee Thomas
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
4 #24 Sloan Stokes
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
5 #302 Bristol Perry
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
6 #119 Kenzie Faunce
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
7 #11 Kinsley Lynch
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
8 #82 Sloan Eckroth
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
9 #41 Paisley Radachy
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
10  #145 Delilah Ruiz



Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average


1

12

13

14

15

16

#408

#165

#139

#442

#183

#437

Bexley Worthen

Scarlett Chamberlain

Hailey Charlie

Ida Ellis (2)

Sutter Jo Caswell

Ellie McClure






